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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoe Wattz1544
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.150 9.6509.250 37.450
2 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Gusman1409
Bay Aerials

9.625 9.050 9.5509.000 37.225
1 7T 10T 2 2 

2 

Grace Loudon1457
Bay Island

8.900 9.050 9.3509.650 36.950
8T 7T 1 3 3 

3 

Corinna Phawn1438
Bay Island

9.250 9.100 9.1009.250 36.700
5 6 2T 11 4 

4 

Emma Ricioli1449
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.000 9.1259.150 36.300
6 10 5T 9T 5 

5 

Monique Malone1502
Bay Island

9.325 9.125 8.6259.050 36.125
4 5 7T 15 6 

6 

Kate Folsom1471
Accel

8.850 9.350 9.1508.700 36.050
10T 1 13 8 7T

7T

Vanessa Oceguera1541
Santa Rosa

8.900 9.200 9.1758.775 36.050
8T 3 12 6T 7T

7T

Sara Davidson1520
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.050 9.0009.050 36.050
7 7T 7T 12T 7T

7T

Mika Veres1501
Santa Rosa

8.850 8.875 9.0009.000 35.725
10T 11T 10T 12T 10 

10 

Lilian Rumer1487
Accel

8.150 9.225 9.1759.025 35.575
14 2 9 6T 11 

11 

Caroline Rumer1431
Accel

7.600 8.875 9.2009.225 34.900
15 11T 4 4T 12 

12 

Gabrielle Delgado1454
Bay Island

8.450 8.725 9.1258.500 34.800
12 13 14 9T 13 

13 

Sofia Lucido1531
Santa Rosa

9.350 7.000 9.2009.150 34.700
3 15 5T 4T 14 

14 

Isabel Chambers1460
Accel

8.400 8.325 8.7508.150 33.625
13 14 15 14 15 

15 
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